
Régionale 9 couleurs
Andenne 14.1.2024

Pégase CO

Pierre DAVID
Balise 10
Circuit : Noir moyen
Distance : 5300m (Dénivelé 145m)
Temps : 1:27:33 (16'31"/km)

41/54 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gerald SOUWEINE 0:52:33
2. Rudy ROOMAN 0:53:17
3. Frank LEMY 0:54:42

1. 62 00:04:35 305m 15'02"/km
2. 121 00:05:25 00:10:00 371m 14'36"/km
3. 122 00:08:30 00:18:30 418m 20'20"/km
4. 123 00:09:47 00:28:17 367m 26'39"/km
5. 124 00:03:09 00:31:26 224m 14'04"/km
6. 105 00:04:05 00:35:31 282m 14'29"/km
7. 125 00:04:43 00:40:14 406m 11'37"/km
8. 126 00:01:36 00:41:50 149m 10'44"/km
9. 108 00:10:47 00:52:37 681m 15'50"/km

10. 57 00:05:09 00:57:46 328m 15'42"/km
11. 128 00:02:53 01:00:39 210m 13'44"/km
12. 112 00:04:59 01:05:38 300m 16'37"/km
13. 115 00:12:30 01:18:08 478m 26'09"/km
14. 116 00:07:20 01:25:28 672m 10'55"/km
15. 999 00:02:05 01:27:33 152m 13'42"/km
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